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Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats
Epreuve 5 Filles 100 Metres Juvénile
Olympiades: M 12,17 2018 Jocelyne Della Koumoin
Nom Année Ecole Séries Demis
Vague 1 Demi-finales
1 Tshizala, Gail Athl 13,05 12,81g
2 Noze, Kaysha Sed?20 14,65 14,41qg
3 Mana-Ay, Nyssa Fe 5e520 15,89 15,71
4 Chartrand, Britannie P406 15,05 15,96
5 Maldonado Romo, Lorena E J501 17,31 18,07
-- Balliet, Emma J502 15,86 DNS
-- Elmas, Kardelen Mc75 16,85 DNS
-- Chartrand-LaflA“"che, Mar Db30 16,76 DNS
Vague 2 Demi-finales
1 Zobo, Hadassah-Joy Athl 13,16 12,56q
2 Roy Jacques, Marika 5e520 14,41 13,99qg
3 Moosbally, Lyna Sed20 15,48 15,30
4 Silencieux, Akilah Mitts J501 15,90 15,73
5 Tourangeau, Lethycia Mc44 16,69 16,61
6 Mulato Carabali, Brianny Mc75 16,86 17,48
-- Diego, Emily P407 17,19 DNS
—-— Chetoui, Jasmine 5e520 15,19 DNS
Vague 3 Demi-finales
1 Delice, Leticia J504 13,47 13,129
2 Coulibaly, Aminata Athl 14,22 13,569
3 Bogui, Marie-France J501 15,20 14,94
4 Libiwo, Debora J504 16,03 15,36
5 Camalboudou, Kiera P407 16,94 16,87
-— Kimou, Rebeccaa Eb5 15,44 DNS
-- Quirion, Liana P512 16,67 DNS
-- Radicy Rodriguez, Maia D Mc77 17,08 DNS
Vague 4 Demi-finales
1 Lalekou, Emmanuella Ange M311 14,00 13,69q
2 LeBlanc, Aurelie Sed20 14,22 14,17qg
3 Martel, Elsa 5e520 15,33 14,86
4 Jean-Baptiste, Parfaina J504 15,37 15,17
5 Maffotalla, Arielle Sed20 16,14 16,22
-— Moreno Hurtado, Katherin J502 17,02 DNS
-- Noubayo Tchokouassom, Ja P406 17,05 DNS
-- Lovinsky, Esther J504 16,08 DNS
Séries éliminatoires
33 Koua, Justine Elvira J502 17,49
34 Jean Paul, Sophie J501 17,50
35 Mena Gallegos, Sofia Isi C772 17,59
36 Kongue Mayo, Fortuna Gol J504 17,67
37 Mejeuzap Tehou, Ange Pri Eb5 17,70
38 Tanguay, Shandy Mc44 17,78
39 Ndjeng Noo, Eva Mireille P403 17,84
40 Kere, Ornella J506 17,88
41 Alexandre, Rose-Herminah J506 17,95
42 Vargas, Sady Alexandra J502 18,13
43 Blanc, Mirdala Mc77 18,19
44 Congo, Loane J504 18,24
45 Razafindramaro Dauph, Al P407 18,48
46 Villalobos Sanchez, Kaet J502 18,49
47 Ndir, Mame Oumy Dia M302 18,58
48 Jean Charles, Linn J501 18,59
49 Desrivieres, Sula MaA ka P406 18,61
50 Tra, Lou Arielle J506 18,67

50 Silini, Nada Mulb 18,67
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Ramirez Atencio, Luz Mar
Boukari, Yasmine

Chaput, Ariel

Madalena, Kumpovela
Ferrer, SofA-a

Henault, Ellyson
Boucher, Lea

Belizaire, Lucemal«lla A
Julien, Valerie

Saldias, Andrea
Ndombele, Diana Soki

De Macedo, Andrea
Gatoni, Rosy Distella
Hira, Rhea

Niang, Safiatou
Carachure Hernandez, Wen
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Mc75
M304
J501
J502
P406
P406
J501
J501
J504
J506
J502
J502
J504
M304
Mc44
C772

Résultats

18,75
18,84
18,87
18,90
18,98
19,01
19,26
19,35
19,43
19,44
19,51
19,60
19,63
19,67
19,79
19,91
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....Epreuve 5 Filles 100 Métres Juvénile

67 Valcourt, Roxanne

69 Isia Amundala, Alicia Ka
70 Pierre Antoine, Mischtai
71 Mathador, Achley

72 Danica Guillaume-Sam, Da
73 Ineza, Helga

74 Rodriguez, Valentina

75 Poulin, Mia

76 Jaouadi, Rahma

77 Souraphat, Sandy

78 Lopez Sanchez, Krsna Dev
79 Choufa, Lilia

80 E1 Wafi, Hibatallah

81 Fleurissaint, JudnhalA«ll
82 Monroy, Laura

-- Desbois, Audrey-Anne

-- Nkolo Kingne, Stecy Merk
-- Diop, Coumba Penda

—-— Lesperance, Tommy

-- Lacasse, A%milie

-- Laguerre, AbigalA«lle

-—- Matte-Brault, Melya

-— Lafond-Leveille, Phoebe
-- Paquin, Alyxia

-- Islas Rodriguez, Valenti
-—- Niyubahwe, Ines

-- Ezzine, Amira

-- Tremblay, Maya

-- Pulgar Guzman, Anais Dan
-— Rheaume-Wilford, Kalicia
-- Montpetit, Kelly

-—- Hebert, Kimlee

-- Crevier, Rita

-- Buswell, Marilya

-—- Levesque, Audreanne

-- Aponza Baltan, Jhoselin
-— Cimen, Elif

-- Jaen Gonzalez, Brenda So
-— Zamorano Villalpando, Ay
-- Dorvius, Annelyse

-— Tilus, Keicha

-—- Garcia, Lara Michelle

-— Mestril Ramirez, Lidiana
-—- Gornick, Noemie

-— Mvuazi Ndombele, Madelen
-— Perez Gonzalez, Victoria
-— Belisle, Maika

-— Mallet-Trudeau, Alexia
-- Maltais, Oceane

-- Mouloud, Maryam

-- Leclair, MarinA“le

-—- Perreault, Chloe

-- Choquette, Nalicia

-- Adrar, Helena

-— Demers, Samuelle

-— Guay, Axmilie

-- Attisano, Sarah

Epreuve 5 Filles 100 Métres
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J506
J506
Mc42
Eb4
P401
P407
J502
J506
J502
J504
J502
P407
P406
P40Q7
P407
J504
J504
J504
J501
J502
J501
Mc42
Mc42
Mc4?2
Mc77
Mc77
P406
P845
Mc42
Mc4?2
J502
Db30
Mc42
Db31
Eb5
Mc77
Mc77
Mc75
Mc75
M304
Ldj3
Ldf3
5e520
Ac4l12
C774
C774
Ldf3
Ldf3
S5e520
P407
Sed20
P401
P407
5e520
5e520
Sed?20
Se520

Juvénile

Résultats

19,91
20,25
20,64
20,91
21,41
22,07
22,12
22,18
22,47
22,56
22,66
23,11
24,71
25,00
25,91
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Résultats

Olympiades: M 12,17 2018 Jocelyne Della Koumoin

Nom Année Ecole Séries Demis H#
Demi-finales

1 Zobo, Hadassah-Joy Athl 13,16 12,56 2
2 Tshizala, Gail Athl 13,05 12,81g 1
3 Delice, Leticia J504 13,47 13,12 3
4 Coulibaly, Aminata Athl 14,22 13,569 3
5 Lalekou, Emmanuella Ange M311 14,00 13,699 4
6 Roy Jacques, Marika Se520 14,41 13,99 2
7 LeBlanc, Aurelie S5e420 14,22 14,17 4
8 Noze, Kaysha S5e420 14,65 14,41g 1
9 Martel, Elsa 5e520 15,33 14,86 4
10 Bogui, Marie-France J501 15,20 14,94 3
11 Jean-Baptiste, Parfaina J504 15,37 15,17 4
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12 Moosbally, Lyna Sed20 15,48 15,30 2
13 Libiwo, Debora J504 16,03 15,36 3
14 Mana-Ay, Nyssa Fe Se520 15,89 15,71 1
15 Silencieux, Akilah Mitts J501 15,90 15,73 2
16 Chartrand, Britannie P406 15,05 15,96 1
17 Maffotalla, Arielle Sed20 16,14 16,22 4
18 Tourangeau, Lethycia Mc44 16,69 16,61 2
19 Camalboudou, Kiera P40Q7 16,94 16,87 3
20 Mulato Carabali, Brianny Mc75 16,86 17,48 2
21 Maldonado Romo, Lorena E J501 17,31 18,07 1
-- Lovinsky, Esther J504 16,08 DNS 4
-— Noubayo Tchokouassom, Ja P406 17,05 DNS 4
—-— Chetoui, Jasmine Se520 15,19 DNS 2
-- Quirion, Liana P512 16,67 DNS 3
-- Diego, Emily P407 17,19 DNS 2
-— Moreno Hurtado, Katherin J502 17,02 DNS 4
-- Radicy Rodriguez, Maia D Mc77 17,08 DNS 3
-- Elmas, Kardelen Mc75 16,85 DNS 1
-- Balliet, Emma J502 15,86 DNS 1
-- Chartrand-LaflA“"che, Mar Db30 16,76 DNS 1
-- Kimou, Rebeccaa Eb5 15,44 DNS 3
Séries éliminatoires

33 Koua, Justine Elvira J502 17,49

34 Jean Paul, Sophie J501 17,50

35 Mena Gallegos, Sofia Isi C772 17,59

36 Kongue Mayo, Fortuna Gol J504 17,67

37 Mejeuzap Tehou, Ange Pri Eb5 17,70

38 Tanguay, Shandy Mc44 17,78

39 Ndjeng Noo, Eva Mireille P403 17,84

40 Kere, Ornella J506 17,88

41 Alexandre, Rose-Herminah J506 17,95

42 Vargas, Sady Alexandra J502 18,13

43 Blanc, Mirdala Mc77 18,19

44 Congo, Loane J504 18,24

45 Razafindramaro Dauph, Al P407 18,48

46 Villalobos Sanchez, Kaet J502 18,49

47 Ndir, Mame Oumy Dia M302 18,58

48 Jean Charles, Linn J501 18,59

49 Desrivieres, Sula MaA ka P406 18,61

50 Tra, Lou Arielle J506 18,67

50 Silini, Nada Mulb 18,67

52 Ramirez Atencio, Luz Mar Mc75 18,75

53 Boukari, Yasmine M304 18,84

54 Chaput, Ariel J501 18,87

55 Madalena, Kumpovela J502 18,90

56 Ferrer, SofA-a P406 18,98

57 Henault, Ellyson P406 19,01

58 Boucher, Lea J501 19,26

59 Belizaire, Lucemal«lla A J501 19,35

60 Julien, Valerie J504 19,43

61 Saldias, Andrea J506 19,44

62 Ndombele, Diana Soki J502 19,51

63 De Macedo, Andrea J502 19,60

64 Gatoni, Rosy Distella J504 19,63

65 Hira, Rhea M304 19,67

66 Niang, Safiatou Mc44 19,79

67 Carachure Hernandez, Wen C772 19,91

67 Valcourt, Roxanne J506 19,91

69 Isia Amundala, Alicia Ka J506 20,25

70 Pierre Antoine, Mischtai Mc4?2 20,64
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Mathador, Achley

Danica Guillaume-Sam, Da
Ineza, Helga

Rodriguez, Valentina
Poulin, Mia

Jaouadi, Rahma
Souraphat, Sandy

Lopez Sanchez, Krsna Dev
Choufa, Lilia

El Wafi, Hibatallah
Fleurissaint, JudnhaB«ll
Monroy, Laura

Lacasse, Axmilie
Desbois, Audrey-Anne
Diop, Coumba Penda
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Eb4

P401
P407
J502
J506
J502
J504
J502
P407
P406
P407
P407
J502
J504
J504

Résultats

20,91
21,41
22,07
22,12
22,18
22,47
22,56
22,66
23,11
24,71
25,00
25,91
DNS
DNS
DNS



Ecole Secondarie Gerard-Filion Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:49 PM 2025-05-28 Page 7
Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats
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- Nkolo Kingne, Stecy Merk J504 DNS
- Lesperance, Tommy J501 DNS
- Laguerre, AbigalA«lle J501 DNS
- Matte-Brault, Melya Mc4?2 DNS
- Lafond-Leveille, Phoebe Mc4?2 DNS
- Paquin, Alyxia Mc42 DNS
- Islas Rodriguez, Valenti Mc77 DNS
- Niyubahwe, Ines Mc77 DNS
- Ezzine, Amira P406 DNS
- Tremblay, Maya pP845 DNS
- Pulgar Guzman, Anais Dan Mc4?2 DNS
- Rheaume-Wilford, Kalicia Mc4?2 DNS
- Montpetit, Kelly J502 DNS
- Hebert, Kimlee Db30 DNS
- Crevier, Rita Mc4?2 DNS
- Buswell, Marilya Db31 DNS
- Levesque, Audreanne Eb5S DNS
- Aponza Baltan, Jhoselin Mc77 DNS
- Cimen, Elif Mc77 DNS
- Jaen Gonzalez, Brenda So Mc75 DNS
- Zamorano Villalpando, Ay Mc75 DNS
- Dorvius, Annelyse M304 DNS
- Tilus, Keicha Ldj3 DNS
- Garcia, Lara Michelle Ldf3 DNS
- Mestril Ramirez, Lidiana S5e520 DNS
- Gornick, Noemie Ac4dl2 DNS
- Mvuazi Ndombele, Madelen C774 DNS
- Perez Gonzalez, Victoria C774 DNS
- Belisle, Maika Ldf3 DNS
- Mallet-Trudeau, Alexia Ldf3 DNS
- Maltais, Oceane Se520 DNS
- Mouloud, Maryam P407 DNS
- Leclair, MarinA ' le Se420 DNS
- Perreault, Chloe P401 DNS
- Choquette, Nalicia P407 DNS
- Adrar, Helena 5e520 DNS
- Demers, Samuelle 5e520 DNS
- Guay, Axmilie Sed20 DNS

- Attisano, Sarah Se520 DNS



